
FROM:

Merach TEMU-Andy
5440-AEast Francis Street

Ontario, CA 91761

TO:

Patricia Hager
16080 W Calavar Rd

SURPRISE, AZ 85379

USPS DELIVER TO:
Patricia Hager
16080 W Calavar Rd

SURPRISE, AZ 85379

CUST REF: PK-3605212044984453461-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

26
38

90
80

3

FedEx Tracking ID# 3959 3827 5846
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3959 3827 5846

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5052 0008 91
ZJMRC-MR-2398G1-US * 1


